
Australian Immunisation Register - Coverage Report

SA3 by age group(Age calculated as at 31DEC16)

Date of processing <= 31MAR17

 

 

State SA3 Code SA3 Name Age Group %DTP %Polio %HIB %HEP %MMR %Pneumo %MenC %Varicella % Fully

WA 50101 Augusta - Margaret River - Busselton 12-<15 Months 89.16 89.16 89.16 89.16 0.00 87.95 0.00 0.00 87.95

WA 50102 Bunbury 12-<15 Months 90.67 90.67 90.38 90.67 0.00 90.38 0.00 0.00 90.09

WA 50103 Manjimup 12-<15 Months 92.06 92.06 92.06 92.06 0.00 92.06 0.00 0.00 92.06

WA 50201 Mandurah 12-<15 Months 93.58 93.58 93.58 93.58 0.00 93.58 0.00 0.00 93.58

WA 50301 Cottesloe - Claremont 12-<15 Months 88.64 88.64 87.88 89.39 0.00 87.12 0.00 0.00 87.12

WA 50302 Perth City 12-<15 Months 91.55 91.55 90.88 90.54 0.00 90.88 0.00 0.00 90.54

WA 50401 Bayswater - Bassendean 12-<15 Months 93.02 93.02 92.64 92.64 0.00 91.47 0.00 0.00 91.09

WA 50402 Mundaring 12-<15 Months 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 0.00 85.84 0.00 0.00 85.84

WA 50403 Swan 12-<15 Months 93.55 93.55 93.55 93.55 0.00 93.37 0.00 0.00 93.37

WA 50501 Joondalup 12-<15 Months 93.06 93.06 92.86 92.86 0.00 92.86 0.00 0.00 92.24

WA 50502 Stirling 12-<15 Months 92.99 92.99 92.59 92.18 0.00 92.45 0.00 0.00 91.64

WA 50503 Wanneroo 12-<15 Months 95.06 95.06 94.92 94.78 0.00 94.78 0.00 0.00 94.50

WA 50601 Armadale 12-<15 Months 94.96 94.96 94.96 94.69 0.00 94.16 0.00 0.00 93.90

WA 50602 Belmont - Victoria Park 12-<15 Months 96.54 96.54 95.77 96.15 0.00 96.15 0.00 0.00 95.77

WA 50603 Canning 12-<15 Months 94.10 94.10 94.10 94.10 0.00 93.36 0.00 0.00 93.36

WA 50604 Gosnells 12-<15 Months 95.23 95.23 94.58 95.44 0.00 95.23 0.00 0.00 94.36

WA 50605 Kalamunda 12-<15 Months 93.68 93.68 93.68 93.68 0.00 93.68 0.00 0.00 93.68

WA 50606 Serpentine - Jarrahdale 12-<15 Months 96.72 96.72 96.72 96.72 0.00 96.72 0.00 0.00 96.72

WA 50607 South Perth 12-<15 Months 94.34 94.34 94.34 94.34 0.00 92.45 0.00 0.00 92.45

WA 50701 Cockburn 12-<15 Months 93.26 93.26 93.26 93.26 0.00 93.01 0.00 0.00 93.01

WA 50702 Fremantle 12-<15 Months 90.38 90.38 90.38 90.38 0.00 90.38 0.00 0.00 90.38

WA 50703 Kwinana 12-<15 Months 93.43 93.43 92.42 92.93 0.00 92.93 0.00 0.00 91.92

WA 50704 Melville 12-<15 Months 95.10 95.10 94.06 94.06 0.00 94.06 0.00 0.00 93.36

WA 50705 Rockingham 12-<15 Months 93.20 92.97 92.97 92.97 0.00 93.20 0.00 0.00 92.74

WA 50801 Esperance 12-<15 Months 90.00 90.00 90.00 94.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 0.00 90.00

WA 50802 Gascoyne 12-<15 Months 96.43 96.43 96.43 96.43 0.00 96.43 0.00 0.00 96.43

WA 50803 Goldfields 12-<15 Months 93.63 92.99 93.63 94.27 0.00 93.63 0.00 0.00 92.36

WA 50804 Kimberley 12-<15 Months 95.89 95.89 95.89 97.26 0.00 95.89 0.00 0.00 95.89

WA 50805 Mid West 12-<15 Months 92.18 92.18 92.18 92.74 0.00 92.18 0.00 0.00 92.18

WA 50806 Pilbara 12-<15 Months 94.82 94.82 94.82 94.82 0.00 94.82 0.00 0.00 94.82

WA 50901 Albany 12-<15 Months 95.86 95.86 95.27 96.45 0.00 95.86 0.00 0.00 95.27

WA 50902 Wheat Belt - North 12-<15 Months 94.81 94.81 94.81 94.81 0.00 94.81 0.00 0.00 94.81



WA 50903 Wheat Belt - South 12-<15 Months 96.43 96.43 96.43 96.43 0.00 96.43 0.00 0.00 96.43

WA 90101 Christmas Island 12-<15 Months 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00*

WA 90102 Cocos (Keeling) Islands 12-<15 Months 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00*

WA NM Not mapped 12-<15 Months 94.44 94.44 88.89 94.44 0.00 94.44 0.00 0.00 88.89

WA 50101 Augusta - Margaret River - Busselton 24-<27 Months 85.64 93.62 92.02 93.62 88.30 0.00 92.02 86.70 84.04

WA 50102 Bunbury 24-<27 Months 90.75 95.22 94.63 95.22 92.24 0.00 94.93 91.94 89.85

WA 50103 Manjimup 24-<27 Months 90.77 96.92 96.92 96.92 89.23 0.00 96.92 89.23 89.23

WA 50201 Mandurah 24-<27 Months 90.33 96.33 95.33 96.33 92.00 0.00 95.33 92.00 89.67

WA 50301 Cottesloe - Claremont 24-<27 Months 93.43 97.08 96.35 97.81 96.35 0.00 96.35 96.35 91.97

WA 50302 Perth City 24-<27 Months 86.33 94.60 92.81 93.88 90.29 0.00 93.17 88.85 83.81

WA 50401 Bayswater - Bassendean 24-<27 Months 90.70 96.12 95.74 95.74 92.25 0.00 96.12 90.70 89.15

WA 50402 Mundaring 24-<27 Months 88.80 95.20 93.60 95.20 88.80 0.00 92.80 88.80 88.00

WA 50403 Swan 24-<27 Months 93.04 96.91 95.55 96.52 94.00 0.00 95.94 93.62 91.30

WA 50501 Joondalup 24-<27 Months 92.69 96.58 94.98 96.35 93.84 0.00 95.21 93.15 90.64

WA 50502 Stirling 24-<27 Months 89.15 96.01 93.78 96.01 91.23 0.00 93.94 91.55 88.04

WA 50503 Wanneroo 24-<27 Months 87.55 94.48 93.07 94.22 89.22 0.00 92.81 89.09 85.37

WA 50601 Armadale 24-<27 Months 91.74 97.52 96.97 97.52 94.49 0.00 96.69 93.66 89.53

WA 50602 Belmont - Victoria Park 24-<27 Months 87.81 97.13 94.27 96.42 89.96 0.00 93.91 89.96 86.74

WA 50603 Canning 24-<27 Months 91.79 97.57 96.05 97.26 93.01 0.00 95.74 92.10 89.36

WA 50604 Gosnells 24-<27 Months 89.45 94.95 93.63 94.73 90.99 0.00 92.97 89.89 85.71

WA 50605 Kalamunda 24-<27 Months 88.51 95.40 94.25 94.83 90.80 0.00 93.68 89.08 86.21

WA 50606 Serpentine - Jarrahdale 24-<27 Months 92.55 95.74 95.74 94.68 92.55 0.00 95.74 93.62 90.43

WA 50607 South Perth 24-<27 Months 85.09 92.98 91.23 92.11 87.72 0.00 88.60 86.84 78.07

WA 50701 Cockburn 24-<27 Months 92.78 97.68 97.16 97.16 93.30 0.00 96.91 92.27 90.98

WA 50702 Fremantle 24-<27 Months 87.27 94.55 93.64 93.64 88.18 0.00 92.73 88.18 85.45

WA 50703 Kwinana 24-<27 Months 89.33 96.07 94.94 95.51 91.57 0.00 95.51 91.01 88.76

WA 50704 Melville 24-<27 Months 91.94 96.34 94.87 95.97 93.04 0.00 95.24 93.04 90.48

WA 50705 Rockingham 24-<27 Months 92.02 96.43 95.59 96.43 93.28 0.00 95.80 92.86 90.97

WA 50801 Esperance 24-<27 Months 92.45 96.23 96.23 96.23 96.23 0.00 96.23 94.34 92.45

WA 50802 Gascoyne 24-<27 Months 90.00 93.33 93.33 93.33 90.00 0.00 93.33 90.00 90.00

WA 50803 Goldfields 24-<27 Months 91.91 95.95 96.53 95.95 93.06 0.00 95.95 90.17 89.02

WA 50804 Kimberley 24-<27 Months 91.61 98.60 97.20 98.60 94.41 0.00 97.90 93.01 89.51

WA 50805 Mid West 24-<27 Months 85.05 95.36 92.78 95.88 88.14 0.00 93.81 88.66 82.47

WA 50806 Pilbara 24-<27 Months 87.01 98.03 95.67 98.03 88.98 0.00 94.49 88.98 85.04

WA 50901 Albany 24-<27 Months 90.48 96.60 95.92 96.60 93.20 0.00 97.28 93.20 89.12

WA 50902 Wheat Belt - North 24-<27 Months 91.30 95.65 94.41 95.03 94.41 0.00 95.03 94.41 90.68

WA 50903 Wheat Belt - South 24-<27 Months 98.39 98.39 98.39 98.39 98.39 0.00 98.39 98.39 98.39

WA 90101 Christmas Island 24-<27 Months 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 80.00 80.00*

WA NM Not mapped 24-<27 Months 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00



WA 50101 Augusta - Margaret River - Busselton 60-<63 Months 91.23 91.23 0.00 0.00 91.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.06

WA 50102 Bunbury 60-<63 Months 95.31 95.31 0.00 0.00 96.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.72

WA 50103 Manjimup 60-<63 Months 88.52 88.52 0.00 0.00 90.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.52

WA 50201 Mandurah 60-<63 Months 90.10 90.42 0.00 0.00 91.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.14

WA 50301 Cottesloe - Claremont 60-<63 Months 85.45 85.45 0.00 0.00 90.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.45

WA 50302 Perth City 60-<63 Months 90.08 90.48 0.00 0.00 90.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.29

WA 50401 Bayswater - Bassendean 60-<63 Months 93.01 93.01 0.00 0.00 94.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.01

WA 50402 Mundaring 60-<63 Months 87.50 87.50 0.00 0.00 89.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.67

WA 50403 Swan 60-<63 Months 91.68 91.47 0.00 0.00 92.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.41

WA 50501 Joondalup 60-<63 Months 90.63 90.23 0.00 0.00 91.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.26

WA 50502 Stirling 60-<63 Months 90.71 90.88 0.00 0.00 92.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.20

WA 50503 Wanneroo 60-<63 Months 92.12 92.26 0.00 0.00 92.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.65

WA 50601 Armadale 60-<63 Months 92.77 93.35 0.00 0.00 95.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.49

WA 50602 Belmont - Victoria Park 60-<63 Months 91.79 91.79 0.00 0.00 91.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.77

WA 50603 Canning 60-<63 Months 91.91 91.91 0.00 0.00 90.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.34

WA 50604 Gosnells 60-<63 Months 94.43 94.65 0.00 0.00 95.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.21

WA 50605 Kalamunda 60-<63 Months 94.57 94.57 0.00 0.00 94.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.93

WA 50606 Serpentine - Jarrahdale 60-<63 Months 95.08 95.08 0.00 0.00 96.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.08

WA 50607 South Perth 60-<63 Months 88.89 88.89 0.00 0.00 87.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.67

WA 50701 Cockburn 60-<63 Months 92.59 93.12 0.00 0.00 93.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.33

WA 50702 Fremantle 60-<63 Months 81.55 81.55 0.00 0.00 83.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.58

WA 50703 Kwinana 60-<63 Months 92.72 92.72 0.00 0.00 96.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.72

WA 50704 Melville 60-<63 Months 92.54 92.54 0.00 0.00 92.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.16

WA 50705 Rockingham 60-<63 Months 92.14 91.94 0.00 0.00 93.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.55

WA 50801 Esperance 60-<63 Months 93.62 93.62 0.00 0.00 95.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.62

WA 50802 Gascoyne 60-<63 Months 93.55 93.55 0.00 0.00 93.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.55

WA 50803 Goldfields 60-<63 Months 95.24 95.24 0.00 0.00 95.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.24

WA 50804 Kimberley 60-<63 Months 97.54 97.54 0.00 0.00 97.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.54

WA 50805 Mid West 60-<63 Months 95.07 95.07 0.00 0.00 95.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.60

WA 50806 Pilbara 60-<63 Months 95.48 95.48 0.00 0.00 95.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.97

WA 50901 Albany 60-<63 Months 93.99 93.99 0.00 0.00 95.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.99

WA 50902 Wheat Belt - North 60-<63 Months 95.86 95.86 0.00 0.00 95.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.86

WA 50903 Wheat Belt - South 60-<63 Months 93.51 94.81 0.00 0.00 94.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.51

WA 90101 Christmas Island 60-<63 Months 83.33 83.33 0.00 0.00 83.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.33*

WA NM Not mapped 60-<63 Months 95.45 95.45 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.45

* Interpret with caution: The population cohort is less than 10 individuals. Results should be interpreted with caution as small cohorts may greatly affect percentage results.

Not mapped: Individuals could not be mapped to a specific location. For example a PO Box cannot be mapped to a geographical area. 


